Self-Priming FTT 20-40
Centrifugal Pumps
Features:
 ■ Volute: Cast iron with reinforced ribs for added strength.
Clean out cover with wing nuts for quick access, and
tapped openings provided for priming, venting and
draining. Built in check valve with threaded NPT suction
inlet, prevents siphoning, facilitates priming.

SHAFT
DIAMETER
Model Keyway A B C D E F H J K L M N O P Q R S T U Dia.
FTT-20 1/4 21.40 1.25 3.00 .44 4.00 5.00 4.87 5.75 13.00 16.25 9.50 3.00 3.25 4.25 9.50 10.75 - - - 1.25
FTT-30 1/4 24.75 3.00 3.50 .56 4.75 4.75 6.56 6.90 9.47 20.13 9.56 3.13 5.63 3.75 5.38 12.00 6.63 6.38 - 1.25
FTT-40 3/8 30.06 3.00 3.50 .56 7.25 7.25 6.69 9.00 14.25 26.50 11.81 5.00 7.25 4.75 7.75 14.50 .50 - 17.75 1.625
Centrifugal Pumps
3
Self-Priming FTT 20-40
Ordering Information:
Note:  All weight in pounds.
Self-Priming Frame Mount FTT
Pump Size (Dis. x Suc.) Model Description Order Number Weight Solid Size
2 x 2 FTT-20 90240002 129 1-1/8"
3 x 3 FTT-30 90240003 190 2"
4 x 4 FTT-40 90240004 420 3"
Centrifugal Pumps
4
Self-Priming FTT 20-40
Exploded Parts Drawing:
A_1
A_1
530G
72
530B
73A
100B
73B
530F
530E
1
500A
100A4
2
90
3
520
510
500B 100C
78
530A
75
531A
35
500D
39
531B
532
81
16
5
500C
530D
530C
500D
16
38
80
530H
530J
79
Centrifugal Pumps
5
Self-Priming FTT 20-40
Materials and Parts:
Fig. No.  Part Description Part No. Materials of Construction
FTT-20 FTT-30 FTT-40
1 Pump Case 305454001 305454002 305454003 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
2 Impeller 305454004 305454005 305454006 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
3 Seal Plate 305454007 305454008 305454009 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
4 Wear Ring 305454010 305454011 305454012 Ductile Iron
5 Shaft 305454013 305454014 305454015     7M-212SST
16 Ball Bearing (2-pack) 305463034 305463035 305463036 Misc.